
2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 15
8 AUG 2007 - 18:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:19.65 Club Wolverine Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ  8:23.411. 2 3
KRAKOSKI Haley 92  0.84    28.66  1:00.11  1:32.99  2:05.92  2:05.92
DUCKWORTH Angela 90  0.26    29.63  1:01.63  1:33.76  2:05.93  4:11.85
CALDWELL Danielle 91  0.24    29.28  1:00.77  1:33.66  2:07.14  6:18.99
MCANDREW Nicole 89  0.33    28.90    59.95  1:31.86  2:04.42  8:23.41

Berkeley Aquatic Club A BAC-NJ  8:24.532.     1.122 6
ALTENBURGER Jillian 89  0.82    29.25  1:00.73  1:32.54  2:04.76  2:04.76
KUSKA Alexi 90  0.19    29.11  1:01.14  1:34.48  2:07.79  4:12.55
TOTH Kathryn 91  0.00    28.73  1:00.59  1:33.55  2:06.97  6:19.52
ROSS Lauren 92  0.22    28.70  1:00.18  1:32.60  2:05.01  8:24.53

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:25.883.     2.471 1
ROTH Lauren 89  0.78    30.20  1:02.60  1:35.05  2:07.30  2:07.30
ARNOLD Allison 92  0.45    29.11  1:01.02  1:33.49  2:05.99  4:13.29
WEICKGENANT Catia 90  0.61    29.81  1:02.39  1:35.49  2:07.82  6:21.11
MONROE Meredith 88  0.59    28.65  1:00.45  1:33.17  2:04.77  8:25.88

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  8:26.074.     2.662 4
TUCKER Samantha 91  0.78    28.94    59.77  1:31.78  2:03.61  2:03.61
SWEENEY Allyson 91  0.29    28.14    59.44  1:32.98  2:06.35  4:09.96
LATONE Megan 90  0.39    29.59  1:01.69  1:35.27  2:09.48  6:19.44
FLANIGAN Erin 92 -0.13    29.08  1:01.43  1:34.26  2:06.63  8:26.07

Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL  8:27.045.     3.633 2
SMITH Natalie 90  0.79    29.77  1:01.08  1:32.99  2:04.81  2:04.81
BOHUNICKY Jamie 90  0.33    28.99  1:00.28  1:32.68  2:04.29  4:09.10
RAMIREZ Lily 90  0.37    28.41  1:00.36  1:34.15  2:08.42  6:17.52
BALLATORE Angelina 90  0.43    29.99  1:02.76  1:36.42  2:09.52  8:27.04

Salmon Bay Aquatics A SBAYPN  8:28.296.     4.889 7
TANNHAUSER Kelly 91  0.77    29.72  1:02.11  1:34.82  2:07.29  2:07.29
HALL Lauren 89  0.36    28.64  1:00.26  1:32.79  2:05.47  4:12.76
BRUNNER Haley 90  0.22    29.31  1:02.00  1:35.06  2:07.95  6:20.71
MCDERMOTT Amber 93  0.62    29.15  1:01.14  1:34.54  2:07.58  8:28.29

Long Island Aquatic Club A LIACMR  8:28.827.     5.412 2
KELLY Emily 92  0.77    29.01  1:00.48  1:33.47  2:06.05  2:06.05
FESTA Julia 92  0.37    29.64  1:02.00  1:34.91  2:07.27  4:13.32
DALY Jenna 90  0.29    29.25  1:01.25  1:34.15  2:07.06  6:20.38
DERLATH Erica 90  0.39    29.53  1:02.31  1:35.61  2:08.44  8:28.82

Sun Devil Aquatics B SDA-AZ  8:29.038.     5.621 6
SWARTZ Traycie 92  0.84    29.37    59.91  1:31.85  2:04.09  2:04.09
CALDWELL Samantha 89  0.26    29.25  1:01.47  1:34.63  2:07.99  4:12.08
COX Sarah 90  0.47    30.15  1:02.52  1:35.44  2:08.86  6:20.94
CHRISTIANSEN Emily 92  0.44    29.19  1:01.02  1:34.70  2:08.09  8:29.03

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  8:30.219.     6.802 8
NAURATH Rachel 92  0.75    29.60  1:01.42  1:34.08  2:06.56  2:06.56
SIEBEN Katie 88  0.34    29.52  1:02.31  1:35.92  2:08.97  4:15.53
NUNN Abigail 90  0.64    29.96  1:02.29  1:35.20  2:07.71  6:23.24
SHAW Elizabeth 88  0.40    29.65  1:01.92  1:34.90  2:06.97  8:30.21

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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M.E. Lyons/anderson Barracudas AABLYOH  8:31.6710.     8.261 4
RIDGE Casey 91  0.77    30.15  1:02.97  1:36.46  2:09.37  2:09.37
SMITH Sarah 89  0.35    29.58  1:01.58  1:34.24  2:06.86  4:16.23
COMODECA Julia 92  0.10    29.00  1:01.55  1:35.08  2:08.77  6:25.00
BECK Anita 88  0.40    29.55  1:01.64  1:33.92  2:06.67  8:31.67

Curl Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  8:31.8611.     8.453 3
MOORES Kristen 89  0.72    30.11  1:01.96  1:34.43  2:05.97  2:05.97
PAWLOWICZ Kaitlin 93  0.47    30.00  1:02.60  1:35.88  2:09.16  4:15.13
SCHWEE Suzanne 89  0.43    30.09  1:03.43  1:36.97  2:09.26  6:24.39
EMERY Molly 90  0.23    28.91  1:01.68  1:35.14  2:07.47  8:31.86

Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  8:32.0712.     8.662 1
KING Meredith 90  0.71    29.50  1:01.70  1:33.87  2:05.36  2:05.36
FAULKNER Amanda 88  0.56    29.34  1:02.60  1:37.03  2:11.54  4:16.90
BULLOCK Sarah 89  0.17    30.15  1:03.37  1:37.49  2:10.89  6:27.79
FISH Abbie 89  0.46    28.90  1:00.70  1:33.25  2:04.28  8:32.07

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU  8:32.5213.     9.112 5
ROVIG Stephanie 90  0.80    29.44  1:01.17  1:33.82  2:06.31  2:06.31
SHARP Morgan 92  0.41    28.34  1:00.72  1:34.73  2:08.24  4:14.55
MADER Kaelee 91  0.46    30.52  1:02.81  1:36.00  2:08.63  6:23.18
ADAMS Cammile 91  0.45    29.98  1:02.58  1:36.58  2:09.34  8:32.52

West Florida Lightning Aquatic AWFLAFL  8:33.4114.    10.006 2
THOMPSON Christine 89  0.78    30.44  1:02.22  1:34.48  2:06.55  2:06.55
THOMPSON Claire 89  0.48    30.54  1:02.16  1:33.46  2:04.40  4:10.95
KASTES Katie 89  0.45    29.54  1:02.51  1:36.22  2:09.48  6:20.43
KASTES Kylie 89  0.40    29.83  1:03.46  1:38.22  2:12.98  8:33.41

Ngsv Gator Aquatics A NGSVCA  8:33.8415.    10.435 4
JONES Silken 92  0.99    30.04  1:02.15  1:35.29  2:07.34  2:07.34
REIGEL Andrea 91  0.37    30.48  1:04.57  1:37.82  2:10.15  4:17.49
WILDE Courtney 92  0.29    29.49  1:02.05  1:35.61  2:09.08  6:26.57
BRUINGTON Chelsey 90  0.30    29.58  1:01.88  1:34.40  2:07.27  8:33.84

Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI  8:34.2516.    10.845 6
VEERMAN Courtney 89  0.79    28.94  1:00.45  1:33.31  2:05.61  2:05.61
WINCKLER Kelly 89  0.19    29.93  1:02.68  1:35.97  2:08.85  4:14.46
POWELL Jackie 91  0.47    30.06  1:03.03  1:37.66  2:12.17  6:26.63
BECKWITH Danielle 90  0.44    29.37  1:01.39  1:34.81  2:07.62  8:34.25

Class Aquatics A CLSSCA  8:35.1717.    11.766 7
SMALLING Aislinn 89  0.80    29.53  1:00.92  1:32.86  2:04.40  2:04.40
BROUSSEAU Jacqueline 91  0.35    29.52  1:02.68  1:37.06  2:11.35  4:15.75
GHEMIGIAN Khristine 90  0.27    29.49  1:02.10  1:36.23  2:09.94  6:25.69
HENLEY Alex 90  0.45    30.04  1:02.87  1:36.49  2:09.48  8:35.17

Swim Pasadena A PASACA  8:35.3818.    11.973 7
TSUCHIYA Ann 89  0.75    30.09  1:02.82  1:35.79  2:08.18  2:08.18
SO Yumi 91  0.45    30.09  1:02.93  1:36.09  2:09.25  4:17.43
KROPP Andrea 93  0.44    30.31  1:03.23  1:38.23  2:12.70  6:30.13
SUN Sara 89  0.17    28.61  1:00.37  1:32.73  2:05.25  8:35.38
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Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  8:35.4019.    11.994 8
DE PAUL Lyndsay 88  0.65    28.87  1:00.33  1:32.82  2:04.52  2:04.52
FURGATCH Sarah 91  0.47    29.28  1:01.72  1:34.95  2:08.55  4:13.07
PRIESS Katie 90  0.51    29.54  1:02.53  1:37.00  2:11.18  6:24.25
VAUGHN Rheanna 92  0.23    30.20  1:03.26  1:37.50  2:11.15  8:35.40

The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU  8:36.0120.    12.601 3
AMUNDSEN Kelsey 90  0.70    29.02  1:00.92  1:34.49  2:08.58  2:08.58
NELSON Liz 90  0.44    29.91  1:02.57  1:35.90  2:09.30  4:17.88
FLYNN Kelly 90  0.40    29.11  1:01.61  1:34.62  2:07.90  6:25.78
SWANSON Nuffy 90  0.27    29.84  1:02.85  1:36.63  2:10.23  8:36.01

Ithaca Aquatics Club A ITACNI  8:37.1221.    13.713 5
NORBERG Lindsey 91  0.74    29.50  1:02.30  1:35.52  2:08.66  2:08.66
NORBERG Lauren 91  0.39    30.19  1:03.00  1:36.42  2:09.41  4:18.07
PECK Emily 89  0.41    29.36  1:02.38  1:36.38  2:09.58  6:27.65
GARDNER Kailey 91  0.32    29.89  1:02.28  1:35.68  2:09.47  8:37.12

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  8:37.1422.    13.734 1
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 90  0.76    30.39  1:03.46  1:36.34  2:09.81  2:09.81
FELTRIN Veronica 90  0.36    29.48  1:02.51  1:36.15  2:09.83  4:19.64
HETZEL Alexa 90  0.44    30.16  1:02.96  1:36.19  2:10.38  6:30.02
STEENVOORDEN Ashley 90  0.37    29.85  1:02.20  1:34.69  2:07.12  8:37.14

Alamo Area Aquatic Association AAAAAST  8:37.5423.    14.134 5
HALE Alicia 88  0.78    30.56  1:02.84  1:35.25  2:07.74  2:07.74
SPRADLIN Danielle 92  0.76    30.16  1:03.57  1:38.39  2:14.03  4:21.77
CARLSON Claudia 91  0.34    29.17  1:01.92  1:36.86  2:11.79  6:33.56
MOLDENHAUER Lily 91  0.40    28.57    59.90  1:32.43  2:03.98  8:37.54

Green Terror Aquatic Club A GTACMD  8:38.0624.    14.653 6
ADAMS Bethany 91  0.83    29.26  1:01.89  1:35.30  2:07.68  2:07.68
OFFUTT Kelly 93  0.77    29.74  1:02.61  1:36.25  2:09.61  4:17.29
TOMASKY Alex 90  0.58    30.70  1:04.09  1:38.01  2:11.28  6:28.57
GOLDEN Brooke 89  0.45    30.24  1:02.77  1:35.96  2:09.49  8:38.06

Mason Manta Rays A RAYSOH  8:38.2825.    14.871 5
TABOR Elizabeth 90  0.78    30.39  1:03.70  1:37.94  2:12.17  2:12.17
JANSEN Danielle 91  0.19    28.76  1:00.67  1:33.90  2:07.14  4:19.31
SMITH Amanda 88  0.42    29.41  1:01.99  1:35.35  2:07.94  6:27.25
FISH Margaret 90  0.31    29.56  1:02.48  1:37.18  2:11.03  8:38.28

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC  8:38.4326.    15.021 7
SCHAEFER Madeline 93  0.81    29.85  1:02.75  1:36.13  2:09.42  2:09.42
FONG Chelsea 92  0.43    29.40  1:01.82  1:35.12  2:08.96  4:18.38
CHEN Eva 93  0.28    29.93  1:02.86  1:36.88  2:11.62  6:30.00
HYDE Hayes 90  0.24    29.41  1:02.24  1:35.56  2:08.43  8:38.43

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  8:38.5127.    15.102 7
BENEFIELD Gloria 89  0.70    29.69  1:01.73  1:34.33  2:07.01  2:07.01
POLD Anna 90  0.54    30.43  1:03.90  1:37.65  2:11.37  4:18.38
HALL Kelsey 91  0.20    28.89  1:01.89  1:36.90  2:11.62  6:30.00
DORNICK Monica 93  0.29    28.69  1:01.22  1:35.05  2:08.51  8:38.51
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Waukesha Express Swim Team AWESTWI  8:38.6028.    15.196 1
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 91  0.79    28.15    59.80  1:33.88  2:08.29  2:08.29
SARANDOS Stephanie 89  0.50    29.42  1:01.88  1:35.25  2:08.71  4:17.00
SKENANDORE Kayla 93  0.39    29.66  1:03.10  1:38.62  2:13.40  6:30.40
THOMPSON Rebecca 90  0.39    28.23  1:00.74  1:34.29  2:08.20  8:38.60

Scottsdale Aquatic Club A SAC-AZ  8:38.6329.    15.224 4
LOPER Ally 93  0.82    30.65  1:03.35  1:36.27  2:08.75  2:08.75
JOHNSON Malia 92  0.57    29.93  1:02.55  1:36.13  2:09.18  4:17.93
STOCK Erica 93  0.55    30.32  1:04.84  1:40.08  2:14.63  6:32.56
LAPORTE Lindsey 91  0.44    29.37  1:00.76  1:33.38  2:06.07  8:38.63

Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR  8:38.7330.    15.323 4
STORIE Sloan 91  0.69    30.16  1:02.05  1:34.81  2:07.76  2:07.76
LESLIE Mailene 90  0.48    29.43  1:02.11  1:35.50  2:08.86  4:16.62
BOYCE Sydney 89  0.50    30.26  1:04.41  1:39.34  2:13.96  6:30.58
WELLS Caroline 90  0.23    29.32  1:01.93  1:35.14  2:08.15  8:38.73

Bay & Ocean State Squids A BOSSNE  8:39.2831.    15.871 2
SPINAZZOLA Chiara 90  0.83    30.41  1:03.69  1:37.76  2:11.85  2:11.85
FIREMAN Liz 90  0.44    30.25  1:02.98  1:36.72  2:10.31  4:22.16
SIMMONS Kaia 91  0.29    29.99  1:03.20  1:37.01  2:10.36  6:32.52
KAUFMANN Christine 88  0.38    29.18  1:01.00  1:33.89  2:06.76  8:39.28

Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A FLA-FG  8:39.8432.    16.434 6
BRITT Chelsea 94  0.66    30.99  1:03.62  1:37.25  2:10.74  2:10.74
DRISCOLL Lauren 93  0.28    28.89  1:00.54  1:32.73  2:05.00  4:15.74
IRIONDO Damaris 93  0.35    30.14  1:03.52  1:37.56  2:11.16  6:26.90
CUERVO Lauren 90  0.33    30.54  1:03.87  1:38.38  2:12.94  8:39.84

Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE  8:40.2833.    16.875 8
FRASIER Alex 92  0.80    29.56  1:02.22  1:36.48  2:11.27  2:11.27
BARGMANN Leslie 90  0.42    29.43  1:02.53  1:36.56  2:10.53  4:21.80
SENKO Anna 92    30.50  1:03.55  1:37.42  2:11.16  6:32.96
BEISEL Elizabeth 92  0.28    29.80  1:02.32  1:35.10  2:07.32  8:40.28

Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A LESDLE  8:40.2833.    16.877 5
STRUMBEL Brittany 90  0.75    29.61  1:00.72  1:32.60  2:04.75  2:04.75
BORDEN Rachel 88  0.43    30.99  1:05.41  1:40.66  2:15.24  4:19.99
ROSPIERSKI Brittany 91  0.48    30.34  1:03.38  1:37.06  2:09.52  6:29.51
GLIGA Louise 90  0.44    30.83  1:03.95  1:37.73  2:10.77  8:40.28

Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders ACSP-OZ  8:40.9535.    17.547 1
SCHILLING Jillienne 90  0.86    30.54  1:03.69  1:37.22  2:10.52  2:10.52
WOHRLEY Taylor 91  0.12    28.31  1:00.18  1:32.99  2:05.83  4:16.35
REYNOLDS Taylor 91  0.42    29.54  1:03.38  1:38.69  2:12.83  6:29.18
CLARK Jessie 89  0.39    29.72  1:03.16  1:37.16  2:11.77  8:40.95

Star Swim Team A STARMN  8:41.2436.    17.837 6
JANZEN Kiera 93  0.77    30.13  1:03.34  1:37.15  2:09.92  2:09.92
WEIS Lauren 91  0.18    29.24  1:01.36  1:34.44  2:07.82  4:17.74
WEISS Meghan 90  0.49    30.62  1:03.77  1:37.31  2:10.68  6:28.42
RADECKE Meagan 89  0.33    30.07  1:03.93  1:37.83  2:12.82  8:41.24
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Dallas Mustangs B DM-NT  8:41.3237.    17.915 2
STEINER Maddie 89  0.80    29.47  1:01.55  1:35.09  2:09.29  2:09.29
BETZEN Kannon 89  0.44    29.70  1:02.33  1:35.98  2:09.27  4:18.56
BECK Spindrift 90  0.33    30.14  1:03.68  1:38.30  2:11.98  6:30.54
KITTLE Grace 88  0.27    30.03  1:03.22  1:37.28  2:10.78  8:41.32

Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  8:41.7638.    18.355 5
O’NEILL Sheila 90  0.79    30.53  1:02.82  1:35.77  2:08.75  2:08.75
BOND Katie 89  0.48    30.51  1:03.66  1:37.30  2:10.29  4:19.04
BRODIE Layne 89  0.22    30.28  1:04.02  1:37.59  2:10.64  6:29.68
LYONS Carly 88  0.51    30.17  1:03.93  1:38.19  2:12.08  8:41.76

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club BCFSCGU  8:41.8039.    18.393 1
SMITH Morgan 91  0.75    30.49  1:02.65  1:35.43  2:08.42  2:08.42
LAMB Jennifer 90  0.38    29.26  1:01.74  1:35.39  2:09.46  4:17.88
ADAMS Ashley 91  0.52    31.25  1:05.34  1:40.05  2:13.98  6:31.86
VAN Seraphina 91  0.28    29.45  1:02.39  1:36.39  2:09.94  8:41.80

St Charles Swim Team A SCSTIL  8:42.4240.    19.018 1
DAUW Caitlin 90  0.79    30.18  1:02.68  1:35.78  2:08.56  2:08.56
CHOKRAN Angie 92  0.21    30.07  1:03.91  1:38.74  2:13.16  4:21.72
JAMISON Kaylee 89  0.12    29.12  1:02.58  1:37.33  2:12.59  6:34.31
PRESTINARIO Amy 90  0.41    29.56  1:02.02  1:35.40  2:08.11  8:42.42

City Of Pembroke Pines Comets ACST-FG  8:42.5041.    19.096 5
MANTAY Krista 89  0.77    31.33  1:04.70  1:38.14  2:10.91  2:10.91
ATKINSON Alia 88  0.29    29.23  1:01.95  1:34.83  2:08.45  4:19.36
MOODIE Natasha 90  0.15    29.28  1:02.23  1:36.11  2:10.81  6:30.17
OLIVER Tiffany 92  0.48    30.26  1:03.90  1:38.41  2:12.33  8:42.50

College Area Swim Team A CASTSI  8:43.2842.    19.878 2
HEIM Jessica 92  0.74    30.62  1:02.60  1:35.45  2:08.22  2:08.22
MACKY Caitlin 89  0.42    31.21  1:05.69  1:40.27  2:14.81  4:23.03
FONTANA Kirsten 89  0.48    30.23  1:03.58  1:37.38  2:11.08  6:34.11
HEIM Rachel 89  0.31    29.46  1:02.29  1:35.72  2:09.17  8:43.28

Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN  8:44.4343.    21.026 4
HERTZLER Aubrey 91  0.87    30.63  1:04.30  1:37.82  2:11.20  2:11.20
SCHROEDER Emily 89  0.30    30.54  1:04.30  1:38.70  2:12.72  4:23.92
BRINK Paige 90  0.60    30.17  1:03.13  1:37.06  2:10.63  6:34.55
MERCER Carly 91  0.36    28.27  1:00.86  1:34.96  2:09.88  8:44.43

Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR  8:45.8644.    22.458 4
MARSH Nicole 90  0.78    29.60  1:02.43  1:35.77  2:08.95  2:08.95
EVANS Laura 91  0.27    29.77  1:04.31  1:39.70  2:12.96  4:21.91
HUGHES Katie 91  0.14    30.37  1:04.20  1:37.78  2:11.61  6:33.52
GRUENDEL Kerry 90  0.41    30.89  1:04.72  1:39.34  2:12.34  8:45.86

Elmbrook Swim Club A EBSCWI  8:46.2745.    22.868 3
WALLEN Natalie 89  0.80    30.16  1:02.54  1:36.04  2:09.50  2:09.50
HOJAN-CLARK Kelsey 93  0.04    30.37  1:03.35  1:37.39  2:11.00  4:20.50
ROBINSON Kelly 90  0.33    29.45  1:02.91  1:38.42  2:14.51  6:35.01
KAPKE Jess 89  0.12    29.60  1:02.18  1:36.17  2:11.26  8:46.27

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW412900_74 1.0 Report Created  WED 8 AUG 2007 21:13     Page 5/8



2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 15
8 AUG 2007 - 18:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:19.65 Club Wolverine Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Carmel Swim Club A CSC-IN  8:46.5946.    23.186 8
DETRO Megan 90  0.73    30.00  1:03.29  1:38.43  2:13.32  2:13.32
REGAN Trish 92  0.37    29.80  1:02.63  1:36.49  2:10.26  4:23.58
SPARKS Megan 89    29.35  1:02.30  1:36.65  2:11.10  6:34.68
YOUNG Alex 89  0.15    28.75  1:02.32  1:37.30  2:11.91  8:46.59

Spokane Area Swimming/ymca ASAS-IE  8:47.6347.    24.228 6
DOLE Jenni 90  0.72    29.12  1:01.54  1:34.80  2:08.02  2:08.02
THOMPSON Maggie 92  0.44    30.25  1:03.70  1:38.40  2:12.40  4:20.42
LASH Mamie 90  0.28    30.45  1:04.77  1:40.72  2:16.44  6:36.86
MOORE Brittney 90  0.35    29.51  1:02.45  1:36.38  2:10.77  8:47.63

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  8:47.6448.    24.234 2
TAYLOR Samantha 92  0.73    30.39  1:03.90  1:37.66  2:10.89  2:10.89
WILD Chelsea 90  0.19    29.60  1:02.59  1:37.11  2:11.98  4:22.87
SOTIROPOULOS Anastasia 89  0.37    30.31  1:03.06  1:36.46  2:09.78  6:32.65
ETEM Elise 89  0.28    29.46  1:02.79  1:38.37  2:14.99  8:47.64

Santa Maria Swim Club A SMSCCA  8:48.0549.    24.646 6
BRANNON Erica 92  0.76    30.36  1:04.54  1:39.16  2:13.90  2:13.90
LOUGEE Lora 91  0.50    31.04  1:04.16  1:38.45  2:11.99  4:25.89
LOUGEE Samantha 89  0.28    30.09  1:03.88  1:38.03  2:12.47  6:38.36
ZIMMER Meghan 89  0.22    29.47  1:02.57  1:36.28  2:09.69  8:48.05

Parkway Swim Club A PKWYOZ  8:49.5050.    26.099 2
RIDDER Kelsey 88  0.75    29.23  1:01.58  1:35.02  2:08.66  2:08.66
LETENDRE Denise 88  0.32    30.32  1:04.22  1:38.37  2:13.16  4:21.82
HAILAND Elizabeth 89  0.39    29.62  1:03.38  1:39.38  2:15.32  6:37.14
HARRIS Emily 91  0.37    30.04  1:03.34  1:37.80  2:12.36  8:49.50

Washington Township Rec Ctr AWTRCOH  8:49.5751.    26.167 7
HEUSER Darcy 90  0.72    29.44  1:01.50  1:34.86  2:07.68  2:07.68
BROOKS Rebecca 91  0.41    29.23  1:02.83  1:36.91  2:10.88  4:18.56
BARBIEA Dani 92  0.46    30.36  1:04.93  1:39.43  2:15.32  6:33.88
BARBIEA Kellie 92  0.29    29.63  1:04.05  1:39.66  2:15.69  8:49.57

Golden West Swim Club A GWSCCA  8:49.5852.    26.175 7
GAMES Annika 90  0.75    30.03  1:02.91  1:36.33  2:09.68  2:09.68
GILLESPIE Alli 93  0.38    30.39  1:04.21  1:39.34  2:14.66  4:24.34
TRAN Cindy 92  0.00    29.00  1:02.73  1:37.65  2:12.85  6:37.19
JAHANSHAHI Yasi 90  0.46    29.89  1:03.98  1:38.50  2:12.39  8:49.58

Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  8:49.9053.    26.495 1
YANZSA Ashley 91  0.72    30.67  1:03.94  1:38.46  2:13.71  2:13.71
BILLOW Amy 90  0.09    29.21  1:03.24  1:39.34  2:15.74  4:29.45
TANNER Sarah 89  0.07    29.96  1:03.45  1:37.43  2:10.62  6:40.07
RADKE Sarah 90  0.26    29.80  1:02.79  1:36.67  2:09.83  8:49.90

Seacoast Swimming Association ASSA-NE  8:50.5354.    27.127 2
PARRATTO Melissa 91  0.73    31.08  1:04.48  1:38.34  2:11.84  2:11.84
MORRISSETTE Tara 91  0.24    29.70  1:03.37  1:37.33  2:11.06  4:22.90
HOBBS Kelsi 90  0.50    30.25  1:03.17  1:37.50  2:12.11  6:35.01
SANTORO Emma 91  0.54    31.49  1:06.88  1:41.51  2:15.52  8:50.53
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 15
8 AUG 2007 - 18:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:19.65 Club Wolverine Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Pacific Swim A PS-SI  8:51.5855.    28.176 3
HILBER Alex 88  0.77    30.56  1:03.48  1:37.46  2:11.39  2:11.39
CASCIARI Bianca 90  0.45    30.88  1:05.37  1:41.13  2:16.38  4:27.77
WEEDMAN Chelsea 92  0.23    30.24  1:03.68  1:38.05  2:11.33  6:39.10
ETTELSON Hayley 89  0.45    30.20  1:03.98  1:38.68  2:12.48  8:51.58

North Coast Aquatics B NCA-SI  8:52.2456.    28.835 3
STIPE Mikkel-Ane 93  0.76    29.40  1:03.36  1:38.32  2:13.32  2:13.32
TOMKINSON Katie 91  0.21    30.46  1:04.11  1:38.24  2:12.49  4:25.81
STEWART Kendyl 94  0.36    30.95  1:05.79  1:40.53  2:14.71  6:40.52
KNIGHT Allison 91  0.10    30.07  1:03.19  1:37.47  2:11.72  8:52.24

North Bay Aquatics A NBA-PC  8:52.2557.    28.847 8
ROTH Deborah 92  0.73    31.27  1:04.07  1:37.05  2:10.22  2:10.22
CHRISTOFFERSON Stephanie 91  0.19    30.65  1:04.41  1:38.59  2:13.35  4:23.57
SLATER Laura 92  0.12    30.17  1:03.57  1:38.46  2:13.77  6:37.34
KAMAI Elizabeth 90  0.49    31.18  1:05.23  1:39.80  2:14.91  8:52.25

La Mirada Armada A RMDACA  8:52.5658.    29.151 8
GREENE Chelsea 89  0.70    30.59  1:04.47  1:39.03  2:14.23  2:14.23
SHELLEM Samantha 92  0.46    29.36  1:02.11  1:35.75  2:08.47  4:22.70
GARCIA Kylie 92  0.41    30.44  1:05.26  1:40.81  2:16.18  6:38.88
CHEN Kirstie 92  0.45    30.25  1:04.79  1:39.82  2:13.68  8:52.56

Rose Bowl Aquatics A ROSECA  8:52.8459.    29.438 5
KRAGER Rachael 90  0.72    30.43  1:03.53  1:37.52  2:11.59  2:11.59
SHER Katalina 92  0.37    29.45  1:02.74  1:38.04  2:12.68  4:24.27
HOTVET Taylor 92  0.27    30.07  1:03.17  1:37.01  2:12.00  6:36.27
ADAMCZYK Emily 91  0.21    29.79  1:03.72  1:39.98  2:16.57  8:52.84

M A C A MAC-NC  8:53.2460.    29.833 8
LEIKER Amber 91  0.68    30.22  1:02.49  1:35.44  2:08.37  2:08.37
MCAFEE Keri 90  0.47    31.20  1:04.91  1:38.78  2:12.58  4:20.95
HOLTOM Heather 90  0.42    31.87  1:06.85  1:43.04  2:19.23  6:40.18
DARMODY Kellie 90  0.33    29.77  1:03.36  1:38.19  2:13.06  8:53.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team BWESTWI  8:53.5361.    30.129 5
GORENC Arianna 91  0.88    30.63  1:04.10  1:38.18  2:12.31  2:12.31
BORJA Elise 92  0.25    29.37  1:03.39  1:37.78  2:12.88  4:25.19
MEINHOLZ Anna 93  0.54    30.39  1:04.57  1:39.61  2:14.50  6:39.69
MARTIN Clair 89  0.40    31.21  1:05.11  1:39.40  2:13.84  8:53.53

Lawrence Aquahawks A LAW-MV  8:54.0562.    30.649 1
DALCAMO Maddy 92  0.83    30.31  1:04.14  1:39.36  2:14.77  2:14.77
RUDMAN Alyssa 90  0.35    29.90  1:03.31  1:38.97  2:14.74  4:29.51
GALLAGHER Caitlin 89  0.41    31.25  1:05.30  1:39.81  2:13.94  6:43.45
REANEY Emma 92  0.32    29.95  1:03.05  1:36.92  2:10.60  8:54.05

Solon Stars Swim Club A STRSLE  8:58.6563.    35.249 3
MATEVISH Lauren 91  0.84    31.10  1:05.42  1:40.99  2:15.77  2:15.77
HESTLEY Gretchen 91  0.41    29.97  1:04.10  1:40.16  2:15.90  4:31.67
VERESHCHAGIN Alisa 90  0.17    28.89  1:02.01  1:36.53  2:11.23  6:42.90
SCHWARTZ Emily 91  0.11    30.72  1:05.04  1:40.52  2:15.75  8:58.65
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 15
8 AUG 2007 - 18:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:19.65 Club Wolverine Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  8:58.9964.    35.584 3
HOLZ Jessi 92  0.74    31.42  1:06.18  1:41.71  2:16.67  2:16.67
VOTAVA Lauren 93  0.36    30.55  1:04.94  1:39.75  2:12.05  4:28.72
MILLER Cory 89  0.30    29.40  1:02.83  1:38.11  2:13.89  6:42.61
MASTERS Amanda 90  0.25    29.75  1:04.78  1:40.97  2:16.38  8:58.99

Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT  9:03.6065.    40.198 8
CLARK Megan 92  0.72    31.97  1:05.91  1:40.00  2:14.47  2:14.47
MAXVILL Caroline 88  0.39    30.35  1:03.10  1:36.25  2:10.00  4:24.47
MCCULLAGH Lindsay 90  0.44    31.24  1:05.97  1:41.84  2:18.33  6:42.80
VANCE Kelsea 91  0.36    31.92  1:07.48  1:43.95  2:20.80  9:03.60

Central Indiana Aquatics A CIA-IN  9:05.1966.    41.789 6
WALTERS Julia 93  0.79    32.46  1:08.56  1:45.47  2:23.14  2:23.14
HINGST Katie 91  0.16    30.71  1:04.69  1:39.75  2:14.61  4:37.75
COY Jeanee 90  0.47    30.72  1:04.67  1:40.27  2:15.42  6:53.17
FLEDERBACH Kait 92  0.14    29.47  1:03.36  1:37.94  2:12.02  9:05.19

Chesapeake Swim Club A CSC-OK  9:08.9467.    45.539 4
WHITBECK Katie 90  0.68    29.81  1:02.02  1:35.13  2:08.42  2:08.42
WHITBECK Lizzy 92  0.28    31.03  1:06.39  1:41.92  2:16.87  4:25.29
YE Chelsea 94  0.43    30.74  1:05.66  1:41.55  2:16.63  6:41.92
MUNSON Rachel 92  0.43    33.20  1:10.77  1:49.58  2:27.02  9:08.94

Carmel Swim Club B CSC-IN  9:13.3068.    49.898 7
SHEETS Rhiannon 92  0.85    32.09  1:07.09  1:41.79  2:16.53  2:16.53
MARSHALL Carly 93  0.37    30.07  1:03.90  1:39.21  2:14.11  4:30.64
PARTRIDGE Sam 90  0.61    32.50  1:09.79  1:48.89  2:28.86  6:59.50
JORDAN Lauren 92  0.42    30.67  1:03.56  1:39.16  2:13.80  9:13.30

Piranha Swim Team Inc A PSP-CA   DNS4 7
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